

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1233401

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			API No	o. 15					
Name:				Spot Description:					
Address 1:				Sec Twp S. R East West					
Address 2:				Feet from North / South Line of Section					
City:	State:	Zip: +		Feet from East / West Line of Section					
Contact Person:			Footag	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Phone: ()				NE NW SE SW					
Type of Well: (Check one)	Oil Well Gas We	I OG D&A Cath	hodic						
Water Supply Well	Other:	SWD Permit #:			Well #:				
ENHR Permit #:		s Storage Permit #:							
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is	s well log attached? Yes		Date Well Completed: The plugging proposal was approved on: (KCC District Agent's Name)					
Producing Formation(s): I									
•	•	Bottom: T.D							
•	•	Bottom: T.D	Pluggi	Plugging Commenced:					
		Bottom:T.D	Pluggi	ng Completed:					
Show depth and thicknes	s of all water, oil and gas	formations.							
	Vater Records		Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Prod	duction)				
Formation	Content			Setting Depth	Pulled Out				
Tomaton	Content	Cushing	Size	Cetting Deptin	T diled Out				
		olugged, indicating where the r	•						
Plugging Contractor Licer	nse #:		Name:						
Address 1:			Address 2:						
City:			State:		Zip:	_+			
Phone: ()									
Name of Party Responsib	ole for Plugging Fees:								
State of	Cou	inty,	, SS.						
		•		Employee of Operator of	or Operator on above	-described well			
	(Print Nar			Employee of Operator of	. Design on above	acsonbed well,			

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and

810 E 7TH PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report							
Ticket No. 2055							
Foreman Shannon Feck							
Camp Eureka							

10814 4.370n Ton mileage bolk Trk m/c 345.00 THANK YOU APPLIED SUB TOTAL 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18										-					
Customer Clacier Petroleum, INC Sately Meaning 102 Control of the International Control of Clacier Petroleum, INC Meaning 102 Control of Contro			Cust. ID#	Le	ase & Well	Number		Section	To	wnship	Range		county	State	
Maling Address P.D. Box 577 Kin Cily Emporia State Signature CB				,	20	1.	45	105	Wat						
Maling Address P.D. Bo x 577 RM CB		01.		Palani	0	1011	Safety					Unit :	#	Driver	
City Emporia State Zio Code (6880) Control of Type P.T.A.	Mailing Ad	drass	_			,	JF								
Emporia State 20 Come Composition Emporia State Composition Emporia State Composition Emporia State Composition Emporia State	Mailing Au	W1633	P.O.	Box	577	,	KM			7,50					
Tubing 2 78 Slurry Vol. Tubing 2 78 Slurry Vol. Drill Pipe Sasing Depth Hole Size 778 Slurry Wi. Drill Pipe Slaring Size & Wi. Cement Let in Casing Water GaUSK Other Displacement Displacement PSI Bump Plug to BPM Remarks: Safety Meeting, Rig up to 2 18 tubing & Set Following Plugs # / @ /590' W/ 155.65 # 1 @ /17' W/ 30 KS # 3 @ /60' to Surface us/ 55 SKS - Keeping hole fus/ Pumpled 750 # gel flish ahead of plugs. Job complete, rig down Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total 2/05 / Pump Charge 750.00 750.00 2/05 / Pump Charge 750.00	City Er	про	ria	State K.5			CB								
Total Pump Charge Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Ser		_	^	Hala D	onth			Chama Nat					3/8		
Cement Let in Casing Water Gai/SK Other Displacement Displacement PSI Bump Plug to BPM Remarks: Safety Meeting, Rig up to 23k tubing & Sct Following Plugs # / @ 1590' w/ 15555 # 3 @ 60' to Surface w/ 55 SKS - Keeping hole full Pumped 750 # gel flish ahead of Plugs. Job complete, rig down Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total 205 1 Pump Charge 750.00 750.00 206 Mileage 3.95 237.00 208 345 # Gel @ 40/6 .20 49/6 .20 69.00 200 750 # Gel Spacer .20 150.00 108 # 4 3 fon Ton mileage bulk Trk m/C 34/5.00 Thank You Broke Harm Reservice Sales Tax 216.78				Hole S	Size 7%										
Displacement Displacement PSI Bump Plug to BPM															
Remarks: Safety Meeting, Rig up to 2 to 18 tubing to 5et Following plugs # 1 @ 1590' w 15585 # 2 @ 417' w 30 KS # 3 @ 60' to Surface u) 55 5 KS - Keefing hole Full Pumped 750 # gel flush ahead of plugs. Job complete, rig down Code also or plugs and pump charge 750.00 750.00 205 1 Pump Charge 750.00 750.00 207 60 Mileage 3,95 237.00 1208 315 # Gel @ 40% Pozmix Cement 12.75 1275.00 1206 750 # Gel space .20 150.00 1084 4.3 fon Ton mileage bolk Trk m/C 345.00 Thank You Sub Tokal 2876.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.78															
Pumpled 750 # gel flish ahead of plugs. Job complete, rig down	Remarks	: <u>Sa</u> 15	Fety					23/8	*	הופטי	9 4	Sei	+ Fo	Howing	
Code Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total			3Q Pumpe	d 750	# g	7e/ f	lish	55 SK.	5	-Kee _f	Ping Plugs	hole	Full		
Pump Charge 750.00 750.0															
107 60 Mileage 3.95 237.00 203 1005KS 60/40 POZMIX CEMENT 12.75 1275.00 206 345 # Gel@ 400 .20 69.00 206 750 # Gel Spacer .20 150.00 108 # 4.3 fon fon mileage bolk Trk m/c 345.00 108 # 4.3 fon Solo Total 2826.00 108 # 500 Total 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18	-					ct or Servi	ces	****			Unit	Price	To	otal	
1203 1005K5 60/40 pozmi X Cement 12.75 1275.00 1206 345# 6e1@ 496 .20 69.00 1206 750# Gel Spacer .20 150.00 108# 4.370n Ton mileage bulk Trk m/C 345.00 THANK You A Sub Total 2826.00 7.60% Sales Tax 216.78					je										
206 345# 6e1@ 40/0 .20 69.00 206 750# Gel Spacer .20 150.00 108# 4.3 Ton mileage bolk Trk m/C 34/5.00 THANK YOU SUB TOTAL 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18	-101	60	/	willeage							3	,95	237.	.00	
206 345# 6e1@ 40/0 .20 69.00 206 750# Gel Spacer .20 150.00 108# 4.3 Ton mileage bolk Trk m/C 34/5.00 THANK YOU SUB TOTAL 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18	7.703	107	SVE	1-0/NO	007 0	·/ C-	100.0.0	<u></u>				76		20	
206 750 # Gel spacer .20 150.00 108. H 4.3 Ton Ton mileage bolk Trk m/C 345.00 THANK YOU SUBTOHAL 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18				(-0) (0)	HOLO	X Ce	men	<u> </u>							
10814 4.370n Ton mileage bolk Trk m/c 345.00 THANK YOU APPLIED SUB TOTAL 2826.00 7.63% Sales Tax 216.18	- 200			000	1.10						•	20	69.0	50	
THANK YOU AT SUB TOTAL 2826.00 7.65% Sales Tax 216.18	206	75	O#	Gel Spai	(41						, 2	20	150.	00	
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18	1081	4.	3 Ton	Ton mile	eage t	bolk T	TK				m/	C	345.	00	
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18															
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18															
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18						* *		**							
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18															
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18						***		•							
7.65% Sales Tax 216.18						THANK	Tou					*			
7.65% Sales Tax 2/6./8						_M-					Sub 1	otal	2821	00	
Called 21 1955 Ha -								***************************************	7. 6				216	,18.	
	Authoriza	ation 📿	ALLES BY	Jeff HAWE	2.5	Title.						Total			

Lagree to the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE's office.